
Guntur - Repalle MEMU/07786 - MEMU - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to RAL/Repalle 

1h 40m - 59 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 11:20 0 1 0 69 32 SCR
2 VJA Vejandla 11:30 11:31 1m 0 1 12 86 SCR
3 SJL Sangam Jagarlamudi 11:35 11:36 1m 0 1 17 56 SCR
4 TEL Tenali Junction 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 26 61 11 SCR
5 CIV Chinnaravuru 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 29 68 13 SCR
6 ZPI Zampani Halt 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 35 59 10 SCR
7 VMU Vemuru 12:02 12:03 1m 0 1 39 76 9 SCR
8 PUMU Penumarru 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 46 62 7 SCR
9 BQU Bhattiprolu 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 49 63 9 SCR
10 POA Pallikona 12:18 12:19 1m 0 1 54 8 10 SCR
11 RAL Repalle 13:00 0 1 59 - 7 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (11:45)

Jun 04 2024 (11:45)

1

1


